Foglio tecnico

Gomito a 90°
Modello 94090G

articolo 117 887
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Caratteristiche

- estremita a saldare femmina, filettatura Rp

Diametro esterno del tubo
Filettatura interna cilindrica
Dimensione 1

Dimensione 2

Lunghezza 1

Lunghezza 2

Peso

Volume

Materiale

390f4dff4857b1d5f64c673e894a7cb1ef1b59a5

Rp
Z1
z2
L1
L2

12
Y%
11 mm
5 mm
20 mm
16 mm
349
24,864 cm?®
bronzo
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